XA b

B
7L I R ERNE B O FEGESE

H—R Tz AX—EI—7 [4F]

TFHrbWWA T X NARET B
R—ILRTHAT-A!

WEbDeA4 7R
Fv 70 R—THFA U BERDIY XT,

LD DR :
S HFEEMNRTEE

g AT AEIEEE

HHHLoEE

WDOTHEDZILICTWS :
INE B WS REL WLWHER
ESs Xy YieaL s

E I LV Ny e
ST E SO F 4 DHE

B FTADK

HRTcEaWHRDZ &1L

The world of [to Jakuchu :
classical Japanese painter of all things great
and small in nature

Anno's journey

The | Wonder Bookstore

Lost in translation :
an illustrated compendium of untranslatable
words from around the world

=&

LA ERR 2

oz 7V—-T7 1k
EREDHZEZ R

hEE

RIGTF =&

= HFHA &

FIREREL X ;
TXI—L - TJ4A =

S RT VR E

) F@ES (YY) s &

——

SR &

NBE— &

TS -7V Y UE—X
EAZ7AbL; giHEWH R

Sato Yasuhiro ;
translated by Michael Brase

Mitsumasa Anno

Shinsuke Yoshitake

Ella Frances Sanders

GIES

GIES

M=

(RE)

=

GIES

FE

(RE)

FE

(RE)

et
(RE)

e

EHKE S

723/Y/9

726.1/B

726.5/Ka

726.5/Sa

726.5/Y

726.6/

726.6/Y

726.9/R

726.9/Ta

727/U

804/Sa

721.4/Sa

726.6/A

726.6/Y

804/Sa



	スライド番号 1
	スライド番号 2
	スライド番号 3
	スライド番号 4



