

絵・イラストの本

Books about illustrations and pictures

タイトル	著者	所蔵	請求記号
楼閣： アルケミスト双書 閣の西洋絵画史	山田五郎 著	和書	723/Y/9
ダース・ヴェイダーとルーク「4才」	ジェフリー・ブラウン 作； とみながあきこ 訳	和書	726.1/B
プチかわいいイラストが描ける本： ボールペンでかんたん！	カモ 著	和書	726.5/Ka
いきものとイラスト： キャラクターデザインから本づくりまで。	坂崎千春 著	和書	726.5/Sa
ものがたりの家： 吉田誠治美術設定集	吉田誠治 著	和書 (大型)	726.5/Y
クリスマスを探偵と	伊坂幸太郎 文； マヌエーレ・フィオール 絵	和書	726.6/I
あるかしら書店	ヨシタケシンスケ 著	和書	726.6/Y
いつでも君のそばにいる： 小さなちいさな優しい世界： 葉っぱ切り絵コレクション	リト@葉っぱ切り絵 著	和書	726.9/R
きりえや偽本大全： 名作文学パロディの世界	高木亮 著	和書	726.9/Ta
ピクトさんの本	内海慶一 著	新書	727/U
翻訳できない世界のことば	エラ・フランシス・サンダース 著, イラスト；前田まゆみ 訳	和書	804/Sa
The world of Ito Jakuchu : classical Japanese painter of all things great and small in nature	Sato Yasuhiro ; translated by Michael Brase	洋書 (大型)	721.4/Sa
Anno's journey	Mitsumasa Anno	洋書 (大型)	726.6/A
The I Wonder Bookstore	Shinsuke Yoshitake	洋書 (大型)	726.6/Y
Lost in translation : an illustrated compendium of untranslatable words from around the world	Ella Frances Sanders	洋書	804/Sa